January Lunch Menu

LY

What's a Snowman’s favorite

Thursday-January 1

Friday-January 2

dessert? Hﬂ\o\o 3
Winter Break NOW Winter Break
ICE KRISPY TREATS!! School Closed UW School Closed
Try one this month!
Monday=~January 5 Tuesday-January 6 Wednesday-January 7 Thursday-January 8 Friday-January 9

Main: Cheese Quesadilla
Alt1: Tuna Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Cheeseburger on a Bun
Alt1:Tuna Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Nachos Grande
Alt1: Tuna Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Pop Corn Chicken
Alt1: Tuna Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Pizza By The Slice
Alt1: Tuna Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Green Beans Potato Wedges Vegetarian Beans Golden corn Garden Salad
wl ranch Celery Sticks wl ranch Broc Bites w/ Hummus  [Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus Mixed Patch
Monday-January 12 Tuesday-January 13 Wednesday=January 14 Thursday=January 15 Friday-January 16

Main: BBQ Chicken Cheese

Main: Mozzarella Sticks w/

fain: Grilled Cheese & Tomato Main: Mini Corn Dogs Main: Pancakes & Sausage Steak Marinara Cup
Soup Alt1: Ham & Cheese Patty Alt1: Ham & Cheese Alt1: Ham & Cheese
Alt1: Ham & Cheese Sandwich Sandwich Alt1: Ham & Cheese Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich
Alt2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | Alt2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | Alt2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | Alt2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | Alt2: Buffalo Chicken
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Wrap
Mixed Veggies Fiesta Baked Beans Potato Patties Green Beans Sides:
wl ranch Celery Sticks wi ranch Broc Bites w/ Hummus  [Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus Garden Salad
Mixed Patch
Monday-January 19 Tuesday-~January 20 Wednesday=January 21 Thursday=January 22 Friday=January 23
M.L.K. Jr. Day Alt!‘\ld'a'll'r:l'rl:coB["‘l'w\rf‘].fsl'a Main: Hot Dog on a Bun Main: Chicken Nuggets | Main: Pizza By The Slice
No o G Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap | Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap
School ' Sides: Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal
Go[deT(fom m;_ Sides: _ Sides:
wltitich French Fries Cheesy Broccoli Garden Salad
Celery Sticks w/ Hummus  [Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus Mixed Patch
Monday-January 26 Tuesday-January 27 Wednesday-~]January 28 Thursday-January 29 Friday-January 30
) . . . Main: Chicken Fries Main: Cheese Dippers w/
Main: Egg & Cheese on English | Main: Chicken Noodle Soup w/ Wiin: Beef Cligese Steak Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap Marinara Cup

Muffin
Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap
Alt2: Chicken Salad Sandwich
Sides:
Potato Patty

dinner Roll
Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap
Alt2: Chicken Salad Sandwich
Sides:
Mixed Vegetahles

wl ranch

Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap
Alt2: Chicken Salad Sandwich
Sides:

Sweet Potato Fries
Broc Bites w/ Hummus

Celery Sticks wl ranch

Alt2: Chicken Salad Sandwich
Sides:
Green Beans
Cucumber Coins wl Hummus

IAIt2: Chicken salad Sandwich

Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap

Sides:
Garden Salad
Mixed Patch




